
 

 
Timetable of 2nd Year Students’ Re-labs, Revisions & Exams  

 

Exam name  Day  Date  

Mid-Block V Sunday  04/11/2018 

OSPE V (Spotting) Thursday  29/11/2018 

End Block V Sunday  02/12/2018 

Mid-Block VI Sunday  23/12/2018 

OSPE VI Thursday  17/01/2019 

End Block VI Tuesday  22/01/2019 

Statistics Revision I Tuesday 22/01/2019 

Statistics Revision II Wednesday 23/01/2019 

Final Statistics  Sunday 27/01/2019  

Re-labs [Clinical Skills] 
11:00-12:00 IM, IV, ... & calculations 
12:00-01:00 Physical Assessment 
01:00-02:00 Glucose … 

Saturday 09/02/2019 

Reset Statistics Exam  Sunday (after mid-
year holiday) 

24/02/2019 

Mid-Block VII Sunday  10/03/2019 

OSPE VII (written) Thursday  04/04/2019 

End Block VII Sunday  07/04/2019 

OSCE Revision  Sunday  07/04/2019 

OSCE Exam  Wednesday 10/04/2019 

Final English Exam  Sunday  12/05/2019 
OSPE VIII Thursday 23/05/2019 

End Block VIII. Sunday  26/05/2019 

Final Block V Sunday 16/06/2019 

Final Block VI Sunday  23/06/2019 

Final Block VII Tuesday  02/07/2019 

Final Block VIII Monday 08/07/2019 

Reset Block V Sunday 01/09/2019 

Reset Block VI Sunday 08/09/2019 

Reset Block VII Sunday 15/09/2019 

Reset Block VIII Sunday 22/09/2019 

OSCE Revision  Monday 23/09/2019 

Reset English Exam  Tuesday 24/09/2019 

OSCE Reset  Thursday 26/09/2019 


